

ch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
9th on A/c Bill					
Name of Road - Const. of Road					
from NH-77 to Bagmati					
Mandir under mmhsc(SC)					
Name of Contractor - I.M.S Builders					
& Developers Pvt. Ltd.					
Ag. No - 35/SBD of 2020-21					
D.O.W Start - 09.09.2020					
D.O. Completion - 08.09.2021					
Actual date of completion - 16.03.22					
Rate - 7.51% Below					
Abstract of Cost of ^{9th} 9th Bill					
① Providing & Fixing of Working					
Bench mark / Reference Pillar -					
City vide TMB P.No - ⁽²⁶⁶⁰⁾ 98					
(i) Bench mark = 3 Nos @					
Rs 3868.89/each - Rs 11,607.00					
(ii) Reference Pillar = 8 Nos.					
@ 1776.82/each - Rs 14,215.00					
2/2) Cleaning & grubbing Road					
Land - - - do -					
City vide TMB P.No - ⁽²⁶⁶⁰⁾ 98					
= 1.46 Hac. @ 52970.33/Hac = 77,337.00					

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(27/27) Providing PCC (M20) in Super structure — do —					
Qty vide TMP P.No — 04					
= $131.449 \text{ m}^3 @ 6094.30/\text{m}^3 = 8010.90 = \infty$					
(28/28) Providing & laying RCC Pipe NP3 — do —					
Qty vide TMB P.No — 04					
= $25 \text{ m} @ 3606.68/\text{m} = 90167 = \infty$					
(29/29) Painting on Parapet Wall — do —					
Qty vide TMB P.No — 04					
= $82.56 \text{ m}^2 @ 90.48/\text{m}^2 = 7470 = \infty$					

(30/30) Providing & laying of R.C.C Pipe duct —					
Qty vide TMB P.No — 04					
= $80 \text{ m} @ 869.14/\text{each} = \text{Rs. } 69531 = \infty$					
Total = Rs. 1,23,96,405 = ∞					
Add 12% GST — — ⊕ Rs. 14,87,569 = ∞					
Add 1% L/C — — ⊕ Rs. 1,23,964 = ∞					
Add S.F — — ⊕ Rs. 1,68,162 = ∞					
G.T = Rs. 1,41,76,100 = ∞					
Less 7.51% ⊖ Rs. 10,64,685 = ∞					
Rs. 1,31,11,415 = ∞					
Less Previous = ⊖ Rs. 1,27,18,840 = ∞					
Payment Rs. 3,92,635 = ∞					
Net Payment Rs. 3,92,635 = ∞					

Sabita
15/05/23
JE

Continuation
Ranib
16/5/23
AE